
2018 PARK OBSERVED HOLIDAYS 
 

• New Year's Day - Monday, January 1, 2018 
• Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday - Monday, January 15, 2018 
• Lincoln's Birthday - Monday, February 12, 2018 
• President's Day - Monday, February 19, 2018 
• Cesar Chavez Day (observed) - Friday, March 30, 2018 
• Memorial Day - Monday, May 28, 2018 
• Independence Day - Wednesday, July 4, 2018 
• Labor Day - Monday, September 3, 2018 
• Veterans Day - Monday, November 12, 2018 
• Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 22, 2018 
• Christmas Day - Tuesday, December 25, 2018 

 
IDA SPECIAL EVENTS 
 

• Dance Festival - February 10 & 11, 2018 
• Spring Fling - April 14 & 15, 2018 
• Harvest Festival - September 22 & 23, 2018 

 
SPECIAL DAYS 
 

• December Nights ~ 6th, 7th, 8th (cancels events) 
• Earth Day ~ April 22, 2018 (facilities open, parking difficult) 
• Mothers Day ~ May 13, 2018 (facilities open) 
• Easter ~ Facilities open on Easter Sunday April 1, 2018 

 
IDA MEETINGS 
 

• January 14, 2018 
• March 11, 2018 
• May 20, 2018 
• July 8, 2018 
• September 9, 2018 
• November 11, 2018 

 


